
 
 

New York State Conservation District Employees’ Association, Inc.  
 

Soil and Water Conservation Districts provide  

ongoing programs and services to conserve, enhance, and protect  

soil and water resources in communities.   

 

2024 – 2025 Board Members 

 

 
Executive Committee Members  

President: Caitlin Stewart 
Hamilton County SWCD 

caitlin@hamcoswcd.org 

518-548-3991 
 

Vice President: Jessica Armstrong  

Oneida County SWCD 

jessica.armstrong@oneidacountyswcd.org 

315-736-3334 ext. 135 
 

Secretary: Joann Burke 
Madison County SWCD 

joann-burke@verizon.net 

315-824-9849 ext. 116 
 

Treasurer: Katy Kemmeren 
Chenango County SWCD 

kkemmeren@chenangoswcd.org 

607-371-7101 
 

Member At Large: Alice Halloran 
Essex County SWCD 

ahalloran@essexcountyswcd.org  

518-962-8225 

Partners 

Natural Resources Conservation Service:   

Blake Glover 

blake.glover@usda.gov 

315-477-6504 
 

New York Association of Conservation Districts:  

Blanche L. Hurlbutt 
blanche_13335@yahoo.com 

607-965-6316 
 

Soil and Water Conservation Committee:   

Bethany Bzduch 
bethany.bzduch@agriculture.ny.gov 

518-457-2713 

Division Representatives 

Division I:  Rebecca Campbell 
Wyoming County SWCD 

rcampbell@wcswcd.onmicrosoft.com 

585-786-3675 
 

Division II: Jason Cuddeback 
Cayuga County SWCD 

jcuddeback@cayugaswcd.org 

W:  315-406-2008 
 

Division III: Carla Yaw 
Lewis County SWCD 

carlayaw@lewiscounty.ny.gov 

W:  315-377-2046   
 

Division IV: Lydia Brinkley 
Tioga County SWCD 

lbrinkley@u-s-c.org 

W:  (315) 525-5872 
 

Division V: Maren Stoddard 
Warren County SWCD 

marens@warrenswcd.org 

518-623-3119 
 

Division VI: Nicholas Klemczak  
Schenectady County SWCD 

nickklemczaksswcd@yahoo.com 

518-399-6980  
 

Division VII: Travis Ferry 
Ulster County SWCD 

travis.ferry@ny.nacdnet.net 

845-883-7162 ext. 6080 
 

Division VIII: Olivia Cunningham 

Nassau County SWCD 

ocunningham@nassauswcd.org 

(516) 364 - 5860  
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